
S. 

No. 

Following students are provisionally admitted to M.Se. " sem (Botany). Trhey are required 

to be present in the department between 10:30 AM on 01.11.2023 to 12:30 PM on 

02.11.2023 with all the documents for verification, failing which their admission shall be 

treated as cancelled. 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12. 

13. 

14. 

3. 

2. 

D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University, Nainital (2023-2024) 

KAVITA MEHRA 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

SHIVANGI RAWAT 

POOJA GUPTA 

GAYATRI DEV 

DEEPAK KUMAR AGRY 

NEHA CHAUDHARY 

ESHA DARMWAL 

CHANDRAKALA KHATI 

DIKSHA BHATT 

MIMANSHA PANDEY 

ANJALI 

KM KRITIKA JOSHI 

HEMANT NEGI 

KM ISHA RATHOUR 

SAMIA IRAM 

M.Se. Botany " Sem (Botany), 

AYSHA PARVEEN 

Admission Main Merit List 

POOJA RANA 

SAKSHI TAMTA 

HARSHITA SINGH 

NAME OF FATHER 

GENERAL 

BHIM SINGH MEHRA 

JASWANT SINGH 

NAND LAL GUPTA 

GOKUL SINGH DEV 

BHAUN RAM AGRY 

NARENDER PAL CHAUDHARY 

KHUSHAL SINGH DARMWAL 

GHANSHYAM KHATI 

HARISH CHANDRA 

KAMAL PANDEY 

VINOD KUMAR 

HEERA BALLABH JOSHI 

AAN SINGH NEGI 

TRILOK SINGHRATHOUR 

OBC 

SHEIKH ANEES 

ANEES AHMAD 

DHARAM SINGH 

SC 

KRISHNA RAM 

RANJEET SINGH 

MERIT 

INDEX 

1338.9 

1318.63 

1302.44 

1300.06 

1279.1 

1275.16 

1271.68 

1262.22 

1244.05 

1230.44 

1223.22 

1222.88 

1217.59 

1217.52 

1215.28 

1205.84 

1164.51 

1208.67 

1197 

3|o23 PYofessor & Head 
Department of Botany 

D.S.B. Campus 
Kumaun University, Nainital 2630 

Itarakhand (India) 



3 

4 

1. 

1. 

2. 

1. 

PRIYA ARYA 

JATIN UPADHIYA 

GAURAV KUMAR 

SANDHYA BARFAL 

DOLLY TIWARI 

KALPANA NAWANI 

ANKIT BARUAH 

Convener 

DEEPAK CHANDRA ARYA 

Admission Committee 

MR KAMLESH KUMAR 

SURESH LAL 

ST 

MAHESH BARFAL 

EWS 

YAMUNA DUTT 

LATE PRAKASH CHANDRA 

NAWANI 

OUTSTATE 

Note: List prepared based on the data uploaded on Samarth Portal. 

ARUP BARUAH 

Assistant Convener 

Admission Committee 

Member 

1144.79 

Head 

1138.22 

1133.28 

1039.11 

1147.66 

901.06 

1345.78 

Admission Committee 

Department of Botany Professor & Head 

D.S.B. Campus, 
DeparTient of Botany 

D.S.E. Campus 
Kumaun University, Nainitalty, Nas! - 26 

Utarakhand (India) 



Following waiting list candidates are required to be present in the department between 
01:00 PM on 02.11.2023 to 12:30 PM on 03.11.2023 with all the documents for verification. 
Admission will be provided on the basis of merit and availability of vacant seats in each 

category. 

S. 

No. 

7. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

8 

9 

1. 

D.S.B. Campus, Kumaun University, Nainital (2023-2024) 

3. 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

PRIYA BISHT 

RIYA UPRETI 

FIZA 

RITIKA GURURANI 

MANU PRAKASH TRIPATHI 

KOMAL BISHT 

SHEETAL SUNDRIYAL 

RAHUL NEGI 

10. TANISHA JOSHI 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

Admission First Waiting List 
M.Sc. Botany I" Sem (Botany), 

JAHANVI YADAV 

3 PRASHANT GANGWAR 

PRASHANT GANGWAR 

MANSI ARYA 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

VISHAL KUMAR 

NAME OF FATHER 

GENERAL 

BHAGWAN S BISHT 

GAJENDRA KR UPRETI 

NARAYAN DATT GURURANI 

BHAV DEV 

MR.ZAFAR 

ME NAVEEN SINGH BISHT 

DWARIKA PRASAD 

SUNDRIYAL 

KESHAR SINGH NEGI 

MANOHAR LAL 

MR.SANJAY JOSHI 

OBC 

RAJKUMAR YADAV 

ANOKHE LAL 

ANOKHE LAL 

SC 

DEVI RAM 

JAGDISH PRASAD 

MR SHYAM LAL 

MERIT 

INDEX 

1202.47 

1201.97 

1194.83 

1192.34 

1189.22 

1177.02 

1175.68 

1160 

1157.89 

1135.61 

1163.89 

1093.18 

1045.34 

1131.66 

1116.25 

1104.98 

Professor & Head 
Department of Botany 

D.S.B. Campus 
Kumaun University, Nainital - 263001 

Utarakhand (India) 



4 

1. 

2. 

1. 

2. 

DIKSHA PRASAD 

SAROJ ARYA 

ANJALI RANA 

KM SHEETAL RANA 

PRIYANSHU RAJ 
GANGA LAL E R 

Conveer io2023 

MR AJENDRA PRASAD 

Admission Committee 

KUNDAN RAM 
ST 

UDAY SINGH RANA 

YESPAL SINGH RANA 

OUTSTATE 

NAVAL KISHORE 

Note: List prepared based on the data uploaded on Samarth Portal. 
RENIL LAL E S 

Assistant Convener 
Admission Committee 

Member 

1104.68 

Head 

1039.62 

888.83 

853.62 

1219.63 

539 

Admission Committee 

Department of Botanyment of Botany 
D.S.B. Campus, D.S.B. Campus 
Kumaun UniversitiNatnitinital -26300 

Uttarakhand (India) 
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